
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

The BORDELAISE ECLAT CONSTELLATION deserves a development in large format (300 cl) and has a simple elegance, a sleek and refined silhouette 
characterized by a plump shoulder and a slight taper that reveals its curves and a long, slim neck. One special feature is its square punt with an etching 
to enhance the radiance and brilliance of the Extra White glass from Saverglass. CONSTELLATION: a cluster of square motifs cover the punt, creating a 
constellation. Beauty has been sought in the smallest detail: the motif continues to the base of the bottle where it functions as the knurling.

La BORDELAISE ECLAT CONSTELLATION está disponible en gran formato (300 cl) y exhibe una elegancia sobria, una silueta longilínea y refinada caracterizada 
por una altura de 492.9 mm, unos hombros carnosos, una leve conicidad que desvela sus curvas, y un cuello largo y fino. Uno de sus rasgos más 
destacados es su picadura cuadrada y pronunciada, provista de un grabado que reaviva el resplandor y el brillo del vidrio Extra Blanco de Saverglass. 
CONSTELLATION: una multitud de motivos cuadrados visten la picadura y crean una constelación. El cuidado por la estética está presente hasta en los 
menores detalles: el motivo continúa hasta el anillo de apilamiento y actúa como moleteado...

BORDELAISE ECLAT 
CONSTELLATION 300 CL
PREMIUM +



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

60

4

240

499 kg

2,18 m

101.45 oz 300 cl

6250 

Plate SB36,5

61.13 oz 1733 g

19.41 in 492,9 mm

4.37 in 111,1 mm

4.74 in 120,3 mm

0.94 in 24 mm

3.62 in 92 mm

Standard Estandard

1.77 in 45 mm

PACKING EMBALAJE

 Extra White Flint
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Ø 38,5

Ø 120,3

Ø 36,5

Ø 24

Ø 111,1

49
2,

9

92

Pu
nt

 : 4
5

Niv. 300 cl ± 3 cl à 20°C


