BORDELAISE ECLAT CONSTELLATION 300 CL

PREMIUM +



The BORDELAISE ECLAT CONSTELLATION deserves a development in large format (300 cl) and has a simple elegance, a sleek and refined silhouette characterized by a plump shoulder and a slight taper that reveals its curves and a long, slim neck. One special feature is its square punt with an etching to enhance the radiance and brilliance of the Extra White glass from Saverglass. CONSTELLATION: a cluster of square motifs cover the punt, creating a constellation. Beauty has been sought in the smallest detail: the motif continues to the base of the bottle where it functions as the knurling.

La BORDELAISE ECLAT CONSTELLATION está disponible en gran formato (300 cl) y exhibe una elegancia sobria, una silueta longilínea y refinada caracterizada por una altura de 492.9 mm, unos hombros carnosos, una leve conicidad que desvela sus curvas, y un cuello largo y fino. Uno de sus rasgos más destacados es su picadura cuadrada y pronunciada, provista de un grabado que reaviva el resplandor y el brillo del vidrio Extra Blanco de Saverglass. CONSTELLATION: una multitud de motivos cuadrados visten la picadura y crean una constelación. El cuidado por la estética está presente hasta en los menores detalles: el motivo continúa hasta el anillo de apilamiento y actúa como moleteado...



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	101.45 oz 300 cl	
Reference Referencia	6250	
Finish Boca	Plate SB36,5	
Weight Peso	61.13 oz 1733 g	
Overall height Altura total	19.41 in 492,9 mm	
Base diameter Diámetro de la base	4.37 in 111,1 mm	
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro	4.74 in 120,3 mm	
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.94 in 24 mm	
Fill height Nivel de llenado	3.62 in 92 mm	
Quality Criterio de calidad	Standard Estandard	
Punt height Altura picadura	1.77 in 45 mm	
Glass color Color de vidrio	O Extra White Flint	
	Extra Blanco	

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	60	
Number of layers Número de capas	4	
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	240	
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	499 kg	
Overall height Altura total	2,18 m	



